
Save the Dates! 

Summer 1 2025 
Please find a list of events that are taking place during our Summer Term 1.  

Future dates and events can be found on the Google Calendar on our school website.   
Please also check our weekly Newsletters and Dojo in case any changes are made to events.  

Tuesday 22nd April   8.45am 
 

Return to school 
Y4 Reconciliation with father Phil  

Friday 25th April  8.30am 
2.30pm 

Reading Café - book on ParentPay 
Fun Run Friday - All welcome  

Tuesday 29th April 9.05am 
3.30pm 

Class 4 ‘Stay & Pray’ - Parents welcome  
Y4 Parents Multiplication Test Information Meeting  

Wednesday 30th April  9.00am 
11.45am 

Y2 SATs information meeting for parents  
Family lunch - booking information to follow  

Thursday 1st May  Start of ‘Mindful May’ 

Friday 2nd May   8.45am  ‘Feel Good Friday’ music!  

Monday 5th May   Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 6th May   9.05am Class 3 ‘Stay & Pray’ - Parents welcome  

Thursday 8th May  VE Day lunch - 80th Anniversary  

Friday 9th May  8.30am Reading Café - book on ParentPay 

Monday 12th May   Year 6 SATS Week  

Tuesday 13th May   Class 2 ‘Stay & Pray’ - Parents welcome  

Thursday 15th May   
2.00pm 

National Dino Day Lunch 
Dads & Daughters - Booking information to follow   

Friday 16th May   
8.45am 

Break the Rules Day! -  Information to follow  
‘Feel Good Friday’ music!  

Sunday 17th May   1.00am First Holy Communion at st Joseph’s Church  

Monday 19th May  Year 2 - optional SATS Week start  
Consultation Week  

Tuesday 20th May   
9.05am 

Helen Riley in for class photographs  
Class 1 ‘Stay & Pray’ - Parents welcome  

Wednesday 21st May   Woodland Wednesday  

Thursday 22nd May 3.30pm Break up for half term!  

Friday 23rd May   INSET DAY - School closed  

Monday 2nd June  8.45am  Return to school  
Year 5/6 PGL 
Year 4 Multiplication Check week  

Thursday 5th June  1.30pm Class 3 & 4 Sports Day  

Friday 6th June  8.30am 
1.30pm 

Reading Café  
Class 1 & 2 Sports Day  


